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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 5 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
10/02/2024 - 12:34 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 42.34 172
2. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 44.37 149
3. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.87 144
4. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 45.32 140
5. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 45.67 137
6. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 45.71 136
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 45.84 135
8. TASIC, Nikola 14 Nis 2005 46.29 131
9. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 46.78 127

10. MILENKOVIC, Marko 14 Pirat 47.27 123
11. LOJANICA, Miloš 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.45 114
12. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 48.66 113
13. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 51.59 95
14. IVANOVIC, Radiša 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 52.75 88
15. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 55.02 78
16. DAMLJANOVIC, David 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 55.93 74
17. MANCEV, Petar 15 Radnicki 1969 56.97 70
18. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14 Leskovac 57.55 68
19. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Nis 2005 58.74 64
20. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 59.12 63
21. NOVAKOVIC, Strahinja 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.51 58
22. LUKIC, Veljko 14 Crnica 1:02.37 53
23. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:07.72 42
24. STOJILJKOVIC, Ranko 15 Dubocica 1:12.77 33
25. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 1:15.24 30

DSQ ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 45.21
DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 55.75
DSQ PILJEVIC, Petar 15 Radnicki 1969 1:10.49

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.56 316
2. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 37.61 245
3. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 38.27 233
4. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 41.79 178
5. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 41.83 178
6. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 42.23 173
7. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 42.98 164
8. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 43.02 164
9. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.41 159

10. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 43.88 154
11. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 43.91 154
12. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 43.99 153
13. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 44.40 149
14. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 45.60 137
15. MARIJANOVIC, Mihajlo 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.43 130
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 46.68 128
17. STOJANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Nis 2005 48.09 117
18. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 48.52 114
19. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 50.25 102
20. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 52.23 91
21. RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola 13 Dubocica 56.00 74
22. NOVAKOVIC, Boris 13 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 59.68 61

DSQ MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 44.42
DSQ IVANOVIC, Platon 13 Pirat 53.31
DSQ LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 56.71

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 31.99 398
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 32.03 397
3. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 36.33 272
4. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 36.82 261
5. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 39.33 214
6. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 40.75 193
7. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 41.73 179
8. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 42.50 170
9. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 45.15 141

10. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 45.75 136
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 45.95 134
12. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 47.67 120
13. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 47.93 118

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 33.57 345
2. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.14 328
3. RADOVIC, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.37 321
4. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 35.21 299
5. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 36.45 269
6. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 37.35 250
7. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 46.19 132
8. RADIVOJEVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 48.24 116
9. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 48.26 116

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 30.46 462
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 30.57 457
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 32.23 390
4. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 32.96 364
5. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07 Sloboda 37.00 257
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 5, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Otvoreno

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Dubocica 28.59 558
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 29.64 501
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 30.46 462
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 Dubocica 30.48 461
5. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 30.57 457
6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 31.99 398
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 32.03 397
8. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin Sabac 32.23 390
9. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 32.96 364

10. SLOVIC, Matija 08 Sloboda 33.57 345
11. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 33.67 342
12. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.14 328
13. RADOVIC, Jovan 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.37 321
14. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.56 316
15. DJOKOVIC, Nemanja 05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.80 309
16. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 35.21 299
17. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 36.33 272
18. TOSKIC, Andrija 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 36.45 269
19. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 36.82 261
20. CVIJOVIC, Marko 07 Sloboda 37.00 257
21. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 37.35 250
22. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 37.61 245
23. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 38.27 233
24. SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Delta 39.33 214
25. GLISIC, Aleksa 10 Napredak 40.75 193
26. MARIJANOVIC, Tristan 11 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 41.73 179
27. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 41.79 178
28. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 41.83 178
29. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 42.23 173
30. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 42.34 172
31. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 42.50 170
32. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 42.98 164
33. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 43.02 164
34. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.41 159
35. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 43.88 154
36. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 43.91 154
37. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 43.99 153
38. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 44.37 149
39. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 44.40 149
40. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.87 144
41. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 45.15 141
42. ALEKSIC, Novak 14 Orka 034 45.32 140
43. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 45.60 137
44. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 45.67 137
45. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14 Sveti Nikola 45.71 136
46. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 45.75 136
47. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 45.84 135
48. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 45.95 134
49. ZUGIC, Jakov 08 Valis 46.19 132
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10/2/2024

Disciplina 5, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. TASIC, Nikola 14 Nis 2005 46.29 131
51. MARIJANOVIC, Mihajlo 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 46.43 130
52. VUKADINOVIC, Ilija 13 Sveti Nikola 46.68 128
53. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 46.78 127
54. MILENKOVIC, Marko 14 Pirat 47.27 123
55. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 47.67 120
56. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 47.93 118
57. STOJANOVIC, Nemanja 13 Nis 2005 48.09 117
58. RADIVOJEVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 48.24 116
59. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Napredak 48.26 116
60. LOJANICA, Miloš 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.45 114
61. LOLIN, Filip 13 Pirat 48.52 114
62. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 48.66 113
63. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 50.25 102
64. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14 Sveti Nikola 51.59 95
65. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vukan 13 Pirat 52.23 91
66. IVANOVIC, Radiša 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 52.75 88
67. ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 55.02 78
68. DAMLJANOVIC, David 14 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 55.93 74
69. RADIVOJEVIC, Nikola 13 Dubocica 56.00 74
70. MANCEV, Petar 15 Radnicki 1969 56.97 70
71. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14 Leskovac 57.55 68
72. COPIC, Bogdan 14 Nis 2005 58.74 64
73. CVETKOVIC, Bogdan 14 Sveti Nikola 59.12 63
74. NOVAKOVIC, Boris 13 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 59.68 61
75. NOVAKOVIC, Strahinja 15 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:00.51 58
76. LUKIC, Veljko 14 Crnica 1:02.37 53
77. PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica 1:07.72 42
78. STOJILJKOVIC, Ranko 15 Dubocica 1:12.77 33
79. COPIC, Adam 15 Sveti Nikola 1:15.24 30

DSQ MILJKOVIC, Marko 13 Sveti Nikola 44.42
DSQ ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan 14 Pirat 45.21
DSQ IVANOVIC, Platon 13 Pirat 53.31
DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Petar 14 Dubocica 55.75
DSQ LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 56.71
DSQ PILJEVIC, Petar 15 Radnicki 1969 1:10.49

VK-EXH JAKIMOVSKI, Uros 16 Dubocica 57.59 68


